
Date Time Length Subject
19th/23rd January 09:15 All day Food Prep & Nutrition Practical Assessment

4th March 09:15 All day Drama Practical Assessment

13th/14th April 09:15 All day French speaking Exams

20th/21st April 09:15 2 days Art Exam (Group B)

22nd/23rd April 09:15 2 days Art Exam (Group D)

Fri 8th May 09:00 01:15 (ET 01:34) Sport Studies: Contemporary issues in sport

Fri 8th May 13:00 01:30 (ET 01:53) Drama: Performnce & Response

Fri 8th May 13:00 01:15 (ET 01:34) Geology: Component 1 (on screen)

Mon 11th May 09:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) English Literature Paper 1

Tue 12th May 09:00 01:30 (ET 01:53) Religious studies Component 1

Tue 12th May 13:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) Biology Paper One [F] 

Tue 12th May 13:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) Biology Paper One [H] 

Tue 12th May 13:00 01:10 (ET 01:28) Science: Biology Paper One [F] 

Tue 12th May 13:00 01:10 (ET 01:28) Science: Biology Paper One [H] 

Wed 13th May 09:00 01:30 (ET 01:53) Geography Paper 1

Thurs 14th May 09:00 01:30 (ET 01:53) Maths: Paper 1 - Non-Calculator [F]

Thurs 14th May 09:00 01:30 (ET 01:53) Maths: Paper 1 - Non-Calculator [H]

Fri 15th May 09:00 01:20 (ET 01:40) History: Medicine in Britain

Mon 18th May 09:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) Chemistry Paper One [F] 

Mon 18th May 09:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) Chemistry Paper One [H] 

Mon 18th May 09:00 01:10 (ET 01:28) Science: Chemistry [F] 

Mon 18th May 09:00 01:10 (ET 01:28) Science: Chemistry [H] 

Tues 19th May 09:00 02:15 (ET 02:49) English Literature Paper 2

Tues 19th May 13:00 01:15 (ET 01:34) Child Development: Health and Well-being

Wed 20th May 09:00 00:35 (ET 00:44) French Listening Test Tier F

Wed 20th May 09:00 00:45 (ET 00:57) French Reading Test Tier F

Wed 20th May 09:00 00:45 (ET 00:57) French Listening Test Tier H

Wed 20th May 09:00 01:00 (ET 01:15) French Reading Test Tier H

Wed 20th May 13:00 01:30 (ET 01:53) Religious studies Component 2

Wed 20th May 13:00 01:30 (ET 01:53) Geology: Component 2

Thurs 21st May 09:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) English Language Paper 1
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Mon 1st June 13:00 01:00 (ET 01:15) Religious Studies Component 3

Tues 2nd June 09:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) Physics: Paper One [F] 

Tues 2nd June 09:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) Physics: Paper One [H] 

Tues 2nd June 09:00 01:10 (ET 01:28) Science: Physics [F] 

Tues 2nd June 09:00 01:10 (ET 01:28) Science: Physics [H] 

Wed 3rd June 09:00 01:30 (ET 01:53) Maths: Paper 2 - Calculator [F] 

Wed 3rd June 09:00 01:30 (ET 01:53) Maths: Paper 2 - Calculator [H] 

Wed 3rd June 13:00 01:30 (ET 01:53) Geography Paper 2

Thurs 4th June 09:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) History: American West/ Henry VIII

Thurs 4th June 13:00 01:00 (ET 01:15) French Writing Test Tier F

Thurs 4th June 13:00 01:15 (ET 01:34) French Writing Test Tier H

Fri 5th June 09:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) English Language Paper 2

Fri 5th June 13:00 01:30 (ET 01:53) Music: Listening & Appraising 

Mon 8th June 09:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) Biology: Paper Two [F] 

Mon 8th June 09:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) Biology: Paper Two [H] 

Mon 8th June 09:00 01:10 (ET 01:28) Science:  Biology [F] 

Mon 8th June 09:00 01:10 (ET 01:28) Science  Biology [H] 

Tues 9th June 13:00 01:20 (ET 01:40) History: Weimar & Nazi Germany

Wed 10th June 09:00 01:30 (ET 01:53) Maths: Paper 3 - Calculator [F] 

Wed 10th June 09:00 01:30 (ET 01:53) Maths: Paper 3 - Calculator [H] 

Wed 10th June 13:00 02:00 (ET 02:30) Design and Technology Written Paper

Thurs 11th June 09:00 01:15 (ET 01:34) Geography Paper 3

Thurs 11th June 13:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) Food Prep and Nutrition Written

Fri 12th June 09:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) Chemistry: Paper Two [F] 

Fri 12th June 09:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) Chemistry: Paper Two [H] 

Fri 12th June 09:00 01:10 (ET 01:28) Science:  Chemistry [F] 

Fri 12th June 09:00 01:10 (ET 01:28) Science: Chemistry [H] 

Mon 15th June 09:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) Physics: Paper Two [F] 

Mon 15th June 09:00 01:45 (ET 02:12) Physics: Paper Two [H] 

Mon 15th June 09:00 01:10 (ET 01:28) Science: Physics [F] 

Mon 15th June 09:00 01:10 (ET 01:28) Science: Physics [H] 

Wednesday 24th June - Contingency day


